1.27mm IDT Connector System
for Ribbon Cable Applications
Picoflex®
The versatile Picoflex® IDT connector
system is ideal for a broad range of
applications across all market segments:
Industrial
• Solar

Current: 1.2A
Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N
Unmating Force: 0.25N
Durability: 30 cycles max.
Physical
Housing: 6/6 nylon, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3 to 6µ" Tin
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
Circuits Order No.
  4 92315-04XX
  6 92315-06XX
  8 92315-08XX
10 92315-10XX
12 92315-12XX
14 92315-14XX
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 6cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92315-0832 is a cable with two 90327-0308, 32cm long
Circuits Order No.
16 92315-16XX
18 92315-18XX
20 92315-20XX
22 92315-22XX
24 92315-24XX
26 92315-26XX
Length XX
6-99cm 06-99
100cm 01
105cm 02

Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N
Unmating Force: 0.25N
Durability: 30 cycles max.
Physical
Housing: 6/6 nylon, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3 to 6µ" Tin
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
PCB Thickness: 1.60mm ± 0.20
Circuits Order No.
  4 92316-04XX
  6 92316-06XX
  8 92316-08XX
10 92316-10XX
12 92316-12XX
14 92316-14XX
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 6cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92316-0832 is a cable with 90327-0308 and 90584-2308,
32cm long
Circuits Order No.
16 92316-16XX
18 92316-18XX
20 92316-20XX
22 92316-22XX
24 92316-24XX
26 92316-26XX
Length XX
6-99cm 06-99
100cm 01
105cm 02

Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N
Unmating Force: 0.25N
Durability: 30 cycles max.
Physical
Housing: 6/6 nylon, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3 to 6µ" Tin
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
PCB Thickness: 1.60mm ± 0.20
Circuits Order No.
  4 92318-04XX
  6 92318-06XX
  8 92318-08XX
10 92318-10XX
12 92318-12XX
14 92318-14XX
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 6 cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92318-0832 is a cable with 90327-0308 and 90584-2308,
32cm long
Circuits Order No.
16 92318-16XX
18 92318-18XX
20 92318-20XX
22 92318-22XX
24 92318-24XX
26 92318-26XX
Length XX
6-99cm 06-99
100cm 01
105cm 02

Current: 1.2A
Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N
Unmating Force: 0.25N
Durability: 30 cycles max.
Physical
Housing: 6/6 nylon, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3 to 6µ" Tin
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
Circuits Order No.
  4 92317-04XX
  6 92317-06XX
  8 92317-08XX
10 92317-10XX
12 92317-12XX
14 92317-14XX
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 6cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92317-0832 is a cable with two 90327-0308, 32cm long
Circuits Order No.
16 92317-16XX
18 92317-18XX
20 92317-20XX
22 92317-22XX
24 92317-24XX
26 92317-26XX
Length XX
6-99cm 06-99
100cm 01
105cm 02